WFWP YOUTH PEACE CONFERENCE 2021

"PALESTINE & ISRAEL PEACE ACCORD"

Join youth representatives from Palestine, Israel and an International youth delegation in a simulated UN Peacebuilding Commission

11th & 12th of April, 2021

10.00 am- 3.00 pm CET / 11.00 am - 4.00 pm Jerusalem time

please register : https://forms.gle/SejLvwnbp5kb84G28

Further details about the schedule and zoom meeting link will be sent via email upon registration



VOMEN'S FEDERATION

WFWP YOUTH PEACE CONFERENCE 2021 PALESTINE & ISRAEL PEACE ACCORD

Our Speakers

Dr. Julia Moon, President, WFWPI Dr. Maria Hadjipavlou, Associate Professor, Conflict Resolution and Gender Studies, University of Cyprus Mrs. Michal Israeli, Chief Supervisor of Young Leadership and Student Councils at the Ministry of Education, Israel Mrs. Samia Elwazer, Civil Society activist, Peace Diplomat, Palestine Mrs. Carolyn Handschin, Director, UN Offices, WFWPI Dr. Zoe Bennett, President, WFWP Middle East

Youth Peace Conference 2021 Executive board

Project Coordinator – Ms. Srruthi Lekha R Chair – Mr. Harsha S Rahul Vice Chair – Mr. Emmanuel Termine

For any further queries write to s.lekha@wfwp.org

WFWP YOUTH PEACE CONFERENCE 2021 PALESTINE & ISRAEL PEACE ACCORD

April 11th, 2021

10.00 to 10.30 am CET - Opening Ceremony

<u>10.30 to 12.30 pm CET - Session 1</u> Statements and introductory debates

<u>13.00 to 15.00 pm CET - Session 2</u> General debates on the key issues under the Palestine & Israel Peace Agenda

> April 12th, 2021 10.00 to 11.30 am CET – Session 3 Continued general debates

<u>12.00 to 14.00 pm CET - Session 4</u> Consensus building and peace accord

<u>14.15 pm to 14.45 pm CET – Closing ceremony</u> Release of the output document – Peace Accord

WFWP YOUTH PEACE CONFERENCE 2021

"PALESTINE & ISRAEL PEACE ACCORD"

Join youth representatives from Palestine, Israel and an International youth delegation in a simulated UN Peacebuilding Commission

11th & 12th of April, 2021

10.00 am- 3.00 pm CET / 11.00 am - 4.00 pm Jerusalem time

please register : https://forms.gle/SejLvwnbp5kb84G28

Further details about the schedule and zoom meeting link will be sent via email upon registration



VOMEN'S FEDERATION